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Vermessungsämter samt VA-Sprengel  2 von 3 

VA-Sprengel (alphabetisch) 

Nr. Vermessungsamt: 

03 Amstetten  

04 Baden  

90 Bludenz  

40 Braunau am Inn  

91 Bregenz  

60 Bruck a. d. Mur  

30 Eisenstadt  

62 Feldbach  

41 Freistadt  

06 Gänserndorf 
     Gänserndorf (Dienstst. Laa a. d. Thaya)  

07 Gmünd  
     Gmünd (Dienstst. Zwettl) 

42 Gmunden 

63 Graz 

80 Imst  
     Imst (Außenst. Reutte) 

81 Innsbruck 

65 Judenburg 

72 Klagenfurt 

11 Korneuburg 
     Korneuburg (Dienstst. Hollabrunn) 

12 Krems a. d. Donau  
     Krems a. d. Donau (Dienstst. Horn) 

83 Kufstein  
     Kufstein (Dienstst. Kitzbühel) 

 

 

Nr. Vermessungsamt: 

66 Leibnitz 

67 Liezen 

85 Lienz 

45 Linz 

32 Neusiedl am See 

34 Oberwart 

46 Ried im Innkreis 

47 Rohrbach 

56 Salzburg 

73 Spittal a. d. Drau 

55 St. Johann im Pongau 
     St. Johann im Pongau (Außenst. Tamsweg) 

19 St. Pölten 

49 Steyr 

75 Villach 

50 Vöcklabruck 

76 Völkermarkt 

68 Weiz 

51 Wels 

01 Wien 

23 Wiener Neustadt 

57 Zell am See 
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VA-Sprengel (numerisch) 

Nr. Vermessungsamt: 

01 Wien  

03 Amstetten  

04 Baden  

06 Gänserndorf 
     Gänserndorf (Dienstst. Laa a. d. Thaya)  

07 Gmünd  
     Gmünd (Dienstst. Zwettl)  

11 Korneuburg 
     Korneuburg (Dienstst. Hollabrunn)  

12 Krems a. d. Donau  
     Krems a. d. Donau (Dienstst. Horn)  

19 St. Pölten  

23 Wiener Neustadt  

30 Eisenstadt 

32 Neusiedl am See 

34 Oberwart  

40 Braunau am Inn  

41 Freistadt  

42 Gmunden  

45 Linz  

46 Ried im Innkreis  

47 Rohrbach 

49 Steyr 

50 Vöcklabruck  
 

 

Nr. Vermessungsamt: 

51 Wels  

55 St. Johann im Pongau 
     St. Johann im Pongau (Außenst. Tamsweg) 

56 Salzburg  

57 Zell am See 

60 Bruck a. d. Mur 

62 Feldbach 

63 Graz 

65 Judenburg 

66 Leibnitz 

67 Liezen  

68 Weiz 

72 Klagenfurt 

73 Spittal a. d. Drau 

75 Villach 

76 Völkermarkt 

80 Imst  
     Imst (Außenst. Reutte) 

81 Innsbruck 

83 Kufstein  
     Kufstein (Dienstst. Kitzbühel) 

85 Lienz 

90 Bludenz 

91 Bregenz 
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